Extend Leave of
Absence

New Leave of
Absence

Rehire Temporary
Teacher

Thursday, April 25, 2013

Last Name

Batesole

Bohannan

Aurellano

Greenwood

Hood

Navarro

Patton

Rentz

Strickland

Winkley

Khan

Lucas

Regan

Smith

Tran

First Name

Michelle
Erin
Joyce
Erin
James
Sheila
Emilie
Jenna
Toni
Cheryl
Kerri
Anthony
Cathryn
Sarah |

Linda

Present Location

Woodside

Delta View

District Wide

Alliance

El Dorado

OQlympic

Pleasant Hill Middle

MDHS

Highlands

Mit. Diablo Elem

Sunrise

Silverwood

Highlands

Pleasant Hill Elem

Valley View

Position

Principat

Ist Grade

Speech Pathologist

Behav. Hith. Spec. 11

Computers

English

Music

Social Science

Znd Grade

3rd Grade

SDC

SDC

SDC

SbC

SDC

Effective Date

7/1/13

8/26/13

8/26/13

8/15/13

8/26/13

8/26/13

8/26/13

8/26/13

8/26/13

8/26/13

8/26/13

8/26/13

8/26/13

8/26/13

8/26/13

Board Date

5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13
5/6/13

5/6/13
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Rehire Temporary
Teacher

Resignation

Resignation from
Leave of Absence

Retirement

Thursday, April 25, 2013

Last Name

Urmson

Wallace

Camey

Bradford

Feil

Galbraith

Hong

Pitta

Richards

Browne

Cubillo

Donovan

Green

Hanebury

Lyles

Martini

Posirk

First Name

Ashlee

Cynthia

Bridget

Jane

Stephany

Michael

Mary Paige

Dena

Emily

Mildred

Judith

Barbara

Elaine

Nancy

Valerie

Nancy

Hellena

Present Location

Pleasant Hill Elem
Highlands

CPHS

Ayers

Pleasant Hil£ Middle
Oak Grove
Strandwood
Riverview
Glenbrook

Dent Center

NHS

Bancroft

Foothill

Sequoia Elementary
CHS

CHS

Dent Center

Position

SbC

SDC

Social Science

Resource Specialist

6th Grade CORE

Math

Ist Grade

Sbe

Social Science

Asst. Supt. Spec. Ed.

Math

Resource Specialist

8th Grade CORE

Kindergarten

Resource Specialist

English

[Lffective Date

8/26/13

8/26/13

6/14/13

6/14/13

4/1/13

4/10/13

4/1/13

3/1/13

6/14/13

71/13

6/14/13

6/14/13

6/14/13

6/14/13

4/10/13

6/14/13

School Support Admn 6/27/13

Board Date
5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5f6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13

5/6/13
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Retirement

Return from Leave
of Absence

Thursday, April 25, 2013

Last Name

Van Buskirk

Weiner

Anderson

First Name

Calla

Shirley

Royce

Present Location

Valle Verde

Pleasant Hilf Middle

NHS

Position

SpC

Art

Math

Effective Date Board Date

6/14/13

6/14/13

8/26/13

5/6/13
5/6/13

5/6/13
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