Certificated Personnel Actions - Board Meeting 5/6/13

	tering grafic age of grafic and an extra confidence in the contract of the con	Last Name	First Name	Present Location	Position	Effective Date	Board Date
	Extend Leave of Absence	Batesole	Michelle	Woodside	Principal	7/1/13	5/6/13
		Bohannan	Erin	Delta View	1st Grade	8/26/13	5/6/13
	New Leave of Absence	Aureliano	Joyce	District Wide	Speech Pathologist	8/26/13	5/6/13
		Greenwood	Erin	Alliance	Behav. Hith. Spec. II	8/15/13	5/6/13
		Hood	James	El Dorado	Computers	8/26/13	5/6/13
		Navarro	Sheila	Olympic	English	8/26/13	5/6/13
		Patton	Emilie	Pleasant Hill Middle	Music	8/26/13	5/6/13
		Rentz	Jenna	MDHS	Social Science	8/26/13	5/6/13
		Strickland	Toni	Highlands	2nd Grade	8/26/13	5/6/13
	Rehire Temporary Teacher	Winkley	Cheryl	Mt. Diablo Elem	3rd Grade	8/26/13	5/6/13
		Khan	Kerri	Sunrise	SDC	8/26/13	5/6/13
		Lucas	Anthony	Silverwood	SDC	8/26/13	5/6/13
		Regan	Cathryn	Highlands	SDC	8/26/13	5/6/13
		Smith	Sarah	Pleasant Hill Elem	SDC	8/26/13	5/6/13
		Tran	Linda	Valley View	SDC	8/26/13	5/6/13

Thursday, April 25, 2013 Page 1 of 3

	Last Name	First Name	Present Location	Position	Effective Date	Board Date
Rehire Temporary Teacher	Urmson	Ashlee	Pleasant Hill Elem	SDC	8/26/13	5/6/13
reaction	Wallace	Cynthia	Highlands	SDC	8/26/13	5/6/13
Resignation	Carney	Bridget	CPHS	Social Science	6/14/13	5/6/13
Resignation from Leave of Absence	Bradford	Jane	Ayers	Resource Specialist	6/14/13	5/6/13
	Feil	Stephany	Pleasant Hill Middle	6th Grade CORE	4/1/13	5/6/13
	Galbraith	Michael	Oak Grove	Math	4/10/13	5/6/13
	Hong	Mary Paige	Strandwood	1st Grade	4/1/13	5/6/13
	Pitta	Dena	Riverview	SDC	3/1/13	5/6/13
	Richards	Emily	Glenbrook	Social Science	6/14/13	5/6/13
Retirement	Browne	Mildred	Dent Center	Asst. Supt. Spec. Ed.	7/1/13	5/6/13
	Cubillo	Judith	NHS	Math	6/14/13	5/6/13
	Donovan	Barbara	Bancroft	Resource Specialist	6/14/13	5/6/13
	Green	Elaine	Foothill	8th Grade CORE	6/14/13	5/6/13
	Hanebury	Nancy	Sequoia Elementary	Kindergarten	6/14/13	5/6/13
	Lyles	Valerie	CHS	Resource Specialist	4/10/13	5/6/13
	Martini	Nancy	CHS	English	6/14/13	5/6/13
	Postrk	Hellena	Dent Center	School Support Admir	6/27/13	5/6/13

	Last Name	First Name	Present Location	Position	Effective Date	Board Date
Retirement	Van Buskirk	Calla	Valle Verde	SDC	6/14/13	5/6/13
	Weiner	Shirley	Pleasant Hill Middle	Art	6/14/13	5/6/13
Return from Leave of Absence	Anderson	Royce	NHS	Math	8/26/13	5/6/13